Sep 17 2024 (09:47) India Rail Info 1

Ara - Patna MEMU/63224 - MEMU - ECR
ARA/Ara Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction

2h 10m - 49 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ARA |AraJunction 03:10 3 1 0 59 |59 |ECR
2 KUA  [Kulharia 03:20 03:21 Tm |1 1 10 54 |61 |ECR
3 KWR |Koelwar 03:25 03:26 Tm |2 [1 14 |46 ECR
4 BTA |Bihta 03:37 03:38 Tm |1 [1 22 |34 |59 |ECR
5 |[SDE |Sadisopur 03:46 03:47 im |0 |1 27 |52 ECR
6 NEO [Neora 03:55 03:56 Tm |0 |1 34 25 |55 |ECR
7 DNR |Danapur 04:10 04:15 5m (1,2 |1 39 37 |54 |ECR
8 PWS |Phulwari Sharif 04:21 04:22 Tm (2,3 |1 43 46 |53 |ECR
9 SCY Sachiwalay Halt 04:27 04:28 Tm |1 [1 47 |2 57 |ECR
10 |PNBE [Patna junction 05:20 1 1 49 - 57 |ECR

Sep 17 2024 (09:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



